U12-Turnier
Spielplan 18. Januar

Gruppe A

FC St. Pauli

Borussia Dortmund
VIL Osnabriick

Borussia M'Gladbach

FC Bayern Minchen

Gruppe B
Hamburger SV
Hannover 96

SV Werder Bremen

Hertha BSC
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PSV Eindhoven

Q@ |

Hannover 96

Borussia M'Gladbach

Hertha BSC

Teoe&ddeL

VL Osnabriick

SV Werder Bremen

PR

Sf Schledehausen Qualifikant
10:00 A @ FC St. Pauli FC Bayern Minchen
10:12 B Hamburger SV PSV Eindhoven
Borussia M Gladbach Sf Schledehausen
Hertha BSC Qualifikant
Borussia Dortmund VAL Osnabriick

SV Werder Bremen

FC St. Pauli

Hamburger SV
FC Bayern Miinchen

PSV Eindhoven




12:00 A St Schledehausen Borussia Dortmund
12:12 B Qualifikant @ Hannover 96
224 | A FC St. Paul (\; VAL Osnabriick
12:36 B m Hamburger SV @ SV Werder Bremen
12:48 A % Borussia Dortmund Borussia M'Gladbach
13:00 B @ Hannover 96 @ Hertha BSC
13:12 A $@ FC Bayern Miinchen : Sf Schledehausen
13:24 B ;}’i‘« PSV Eindhoven 0 Qualifikant
13:36 A Borussia Dortmund { FC St. Pauli
13:48 B @ Hannover 96 3 Hamburger SV
14:00 A ; Sf Schledehausen @, VL Osnabriick
14:12 B @ Qualifikant c ; SV Werder Bremen
14:24 A Borussia M'Gladbach “; FC Bayern Miinchen
14:36 B = Hertha BSC Zrm=  PSV Eindhoven
14:48 A Sf Schledehausen : FC St. Pauli
15:00 B O Qualifikant (O | Hamburger SV
15:12 A ,@ FC Bayern Miinchen Borussia Dortmund
PSV Eindhoven @ Hannover 96
VAL Osnabriick Borussia M'Gladbach
SV Werder Bremen @ Hertha BSC



16:00

16:12

16:24

16:36

16:48

17:00

17:12

17:24

17:36

17:48

18:00

18:12

1. Gruppe A

1. Gruppe B

2. Gruppe A

2. Gruppe B

6. Gruppe A

5. Gruppe A

Sieger VF 2

Sieger VF 1

1. Viertelfinale

2. Viertelfinale

3. Viertelfinale

4. Viertelfinale

Spiel um Platz 11

Spiel um Platz 9

1. Halbfinale

2. Halbfinale

Spiel um Platz 7

Spiel um Platz 5

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale

4. Gruppe B

4. Gruppe A

3. Gruppe B

3. Gruppe A

6. Gruppe B

5. Gruppe B

Sieger VF 3

Sieger VF 4




